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Telephone: 775-684-2720 901 S. Stewart St., Ste. 5003

Facsimile: 775-684-2721 Carson City, Nevada 89701-5246

Name Position Phone Email Address

Donohue, Charlie Administrator 684-2738 cdonohue@lands.nv.gov

Stahler, Ellery Deputy Administrator 684-2711 estahler@lands.nv.gov

Vance, Alan Administrative Services Officer I 684-2751 a.vance@lands.nv.gov

Getz, Jake Admin Assistant III 684-2739 jgetz@lands.nv.gov

Vacant Land Use Planner 684-2723 @lands.nv.gov

Ross, Grahame IT/GIS Supervisor 684-2727 gross@lands.nv.gov

Wichman, Kevin GIS Analyst II 684-2732 kwichman@lands.nv.gov

Smorra, Patrick Supervisory Land Agent IV 684-2718 psmorra@lands.nv.gov

Figueroa, Angel Land Agent I 684-2719 afigueroa@lands.nv.gov

Dickerson, Alicia Land Agent II 684-2729 adickerson@lands.nv.gov

Regan, Kristy Land Agent II 684-2734 kregan@lands.nv.gov

Harrowa, Juanita Land Agent II 684-2733 jharrowa@lands.nv.gov

Zampanti, Jennifer Land Agent I 684-2728 j.zampanti@lands.nv.gov

Conference Room  684-2750

Communications Room  684-2752  

Vault  684-2749

Fromherz, Kevin Tahoe Program Manager 684-2736 kfromherz@lands.nv.gov

Higgins, Anna Forester III 684-2741 ahiggins@forestry.nv.gov 

Moore, Brent Forester II 684-2743 bemoore@lands.nv.gov

Hirt, Dawnne Land Agent III 684-2735 dhirt@lands.nv.gov

LaCasse, Chris Water Quality Coordinator 684-2725 chris.lacasse@lands.nv.gov

Enders, Mark Wildlife Biologist III 684-2742 menders@ndow.org

Vacant EIP Recreation Coordinator 684-2740 @parks.nv.gov

Lopez, Mariana Admin Assistant II 684-2730 mariana.lopez@lands.nv.gov

Sarah Hale Technical Team - Lands 687-2005 sarah.hale@sagebrusheco.nv.gov

Sagebrush Ecosystem Program

     statelands@lands.nv.gov

State Land Office

Nevada Tahoe Resource Program
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